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Pearland Juniors Volleyball Club
Mini-club Volleyball Schedule
2025 season – 13’s Division
	Event
	Location
	Date

	Tryouts
	Texas United Volleyball Club
4120 West Walnut
Pearland, Tx 77584
	Tryouts
Wednesday, November 20th 
7:15 - 8:45 PM

	First Practice
	TUV
	Friday, Dec 6

	Practice
	TUV
	Friday, December 13
7:15 - 8:45 PM

	Practice
	TUV
	Friday, December 20
7:15 – 8:45 PM

	Practice
	TUV
	Friday, January 3rd
7:15 – 8:45 PM

	Practice
	TUV
	Friday, January 10
7:15 – 8:45

	Practice
	TUV
	Friday, January 17
7:15 – 8:45

	TOURNAMENT
	TUV
	Sunday, January 19

	Practice
	TUV
	Friday, January 24
7:15 - 8:45 PM

	Practice
	TUV
	Friday, January 31
 7:15 – 8:45 PM

	Practice
	TUV
	Friday, February 7

	TOURNAMENT
	TUV
	Sunday, February 9

	Practice
	TUV
	Friday, February 14th
7:15 – 8:45

	Practice
	TUV
	Friday, February 21

	Practice
	TUV
	Friday, February 28th

	Practice
	TUV
	Friday, March 7

	Practice 
	TUV
	Friday, March 14

	Practice
	TUV
	Friday, March 28
7:15 PM – 8:45

	Practice
	TUV
	Friday, April 4

	TOURNAMENT
	TUV
	Saturday, April 5th 



image1.png




